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Q2 | 61 | | 16 | 16 32|5 Q2 59.2% 15.5% 15.5% 2.9%1.9% 26.1%
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Q1 47.1% 5.9% 41.2% 5.9%
Q2 64.7% 17.6% 17.6%
Q3 64.7% 23.5% 5.9%5.9%
Q4 70.6% 23.5% 5.9%
Q5 64.7% 23.5% 5.9%5.9%
Q6 23.5% 11.8% 64.7%
Q7 47.1% 23.5% 17.6% 5.9%5.9%
Q8 41.2% 11.8% 17.6% 17.6% 11.8%
Q9 47.1% 17.6% 23.5% 11.8%
Q10 29.4% 29.4% 235% 11.8% 5.9%
Q11 29.4% 59%  23.5% 41.2%
Q12 58.8% 23.5% 5.9%11.8%
Q13 64.7% 23.5%  5.9%5.9%
Q14 23.5% 29.4% 41.2% 9.9%
Q15 52.9% 29.4% 11.8%5.9%
Q16 52.9% 41.2% 5.9%
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ERES SR ER ERLE nmas Hatiam (%) /RREE [(FHEEEY]

a1 9 Q1 47.4% 36.8%  5.3% 5.3%'%
Q2 13 Q2 68.4% 10.5% 10.5% 10.5%
Q3 Q3 63.2% 15.8% 5.3%5.

Q4 13 4 2 Q4 68.4% 211%  10.5%
Q5 12 6 1 Q5 63.2% 31.6% 5.3%
Q6 Q6 10.5%5.3% 15.8%

Q7 Q7 15.8% 5.3%

Q8 Q8 36.8% 5.3%10.5%

Q9 Q9

Q1o Q10 211%  5.3%10.5%

Qi1 Qll 53% 21.1%

Q12 Q12

Qi3 Qi3 211%  10.5%

Q14 Q14 36.8%

Qi1s Q15 21.1% 53% 5

Q16 | Q16 21.1% 31.6%
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EERER (R JREek

£EER (%) JREed [(FEEEFY]

BHES ERES
Q1 4 3 2 1 Q1 40.0%
Q2 7 2 1 Q2 70.0%
Q3 5 3 1 1 Q3 50.0%
Q4 4 6 Q4 40.0%
Q5 5 3 1 1 Q5 50.0%
Q6 1 1 7 1 Q6 10.0% 10.0%
Q7 1 6 1 Q7 20.0%  10.0%
Q8 2 1 6 1 Qs 20.0%  10.0%
Q9 2 1 6 1 Q9 20.0%  10.0%
Q10 1 3 4 1 1 Q10 10.0% 30.0%
Q11 1 1 7 1 Qll 10.0% 10.0%
Q12 3 2 2 1 2 Q12 30.0% 20.0%
Q13 5 4 1 Qi3 50.0%
Q14 4 3 2 1 Q14 40.0%
Q15 3 2 3 1 1 Q15 30.0% 20.0%
Q16 4 3 2 1 Ql6 40.0%
0 2 4 6 8 10 0% 20% 40%
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5. 7 — F&ERHER

HEES SR ER REeE S— EHER (%) /fEiEeE [(FuEEEY]
Q1 7 1 1 Q1 77.8% 11.1% 11.1%
Q2 8 1 Q2 88.9% 11.1%
Q3 8 1 Q3 88.9% 11.1%
Q4 7 1 1 Q4 77.8% 11.1% 11.1%
Q5 7 2 Qs 77.8% 22.2%
Q6 4 1 3 1 Q6 44.4% 11.1% 33.3% 11.1%
Q7 4 1 2 2 Q7 44.4% 11.1% | 22.2% 22290
Qs 4 1 3 1 Qs 44.4% 11.1% 33.3% 111%
Q9 4 11 2 1 Q9 44.4% 11.1% 11.1%  22.2% |09
Q10 5 1 2 1 Q1w 55.6% 111%  222% |29
Qi1 5 1 3 Q11 55.6% 11.1% 33.3%
Q12 8 1 Q 88.9% 11.1%
Q13 6 2 1 Q13 66.7% 222%  111%
Ql4 5 2 2 Q14 55.6% 22.2% 22.2%
Q15 7 1 1 Qis 77.8% 11.1% 11.1%
Q16 8 1 Qie 88.9% 11.1%
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5. 74— MEREE
HHES EEHER (R RReE amEs KiER (%) /HEE2E [BYEZEEY]
Ql 18 Q1 51.4% 20.0%  17.1%
Q2 15 Q2 42.9% 17.1% 229% 2
Q3 12 Q3 34.3% 11.4% 31.4% 2
Q4 14 Q4 40.0% 22.9% 20.0% 2
Q5 14 Q5 40.0% 8.6%  20.0%2.9%
Q6 Q6 28.6%  2.9%  257%
Q7 3 1 Q7 8.6% 2.9% 28.6%
Q8 3 1 Q8 8.6%2.9% 28.6%
Q9 6 Q9  17.1% 2.9% 257% 2.99
Q10 5 Q10  143% 34.3%
Qi1 7 Qi1 200% 57% @ 22.9%
Q12 7 Q12 20.0% 5.7% 37.1%
Q13 Qi3 34.3% 34.3% 11.4% 2
Q14 Q14 45.7% 25.7% 14.3%
Q15 11 Q15 31.4% 11.4% 22.9%  8.6%
Q16 11 6 Q16 31.4% 34.3% 17.1%
0 B 10 15 20 25 30 3% 0% 20% 40% sc;% 86% 100%
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